
Jasper County Sheriff's Office Department Asset Forfeiture Report

FY2018

July 1,2017-June 30,2018

Transaction Forefiture   Interest Other Expenditures Begin Balance Ck # Payee Description

Date Deposits Income Deposits $31,861.90  

7/3/2017 2.75 $31,864.65

7/28/2017 24.91$          $31,839.74 727 Ingles water for Back To School

8/3/2017 2.83 $31,842.57

8/10/2017 $7,406.00 $39,248.57 transfer from drug escrow

8/11/2017 75.20$          $39,173.37 728 Ingles Grand Jury

8/14/2017 10.96$          $39,162.41 729 Vanilla Bean Grand Jury

8/14/2017 375.00$        $38,787.41 730 Zaxby's Grand Jury

8/14/2017 500.00$        $38,287.41 731 Steve Wagner CI

8/16/2017 500.00$        $37,787.41 732 Amantae Sands CI

8/15/2017 500.00$        $37,287.41 733 Steve Wagner CI

8/21/2017 279.17$        $37,008.24 734 Bass Pro CSU supplies

8/25/2017 500.00$        $36,508.24 735 Steve Wagner CI

8/25/2017 -$              $36,508.24 736 VOID VOID

8/25/2017 65.53$          $36,442.71 737 Rick Swancott food during search warrant

9/3/2017 2.84$        $36,445.55

9/21/2017 49.76$          $36,395.79 738 Turtle Cove Gov. Task Force Fly Over

10/3/2017 3.32$        $36,399.11

10/4/2017 64.20$          $36,334.91 739 Little Ceasers meal for special detail

10/19/2017 2,164.78$     $34,170.13 740 Hill & Mac steel targets

11//03/2017 2.95$        $34,173.08

11/3/2017 63.20$          $34,109.88 741 Ingles drinks for special detail

11/4/2017 154.30$        $33,955.58 742 Fresh Air BBQ food for special detail

11/22/2017 43.06$          $33,912.52 743 Ingles supplies for staff meal

12/1/2017 500.00$        $33,412.52 744 Amantae Sands CI

12/3/2017 2.91$        $33,415.43

12/4/2017 53.48$          $33,361.95 745 Little Ceasers active shooter class

12/4/2017 7.80$            $33,354.15 746 Subway officer involved case

12/4/2017 13.14$          $33,341.01 747 Donnie Pope officer involved case

1/3/2018 2.86$        $33,343.87

1/24/2018 36.36$          $33,307.51 748 Heather Murray Special Ops supplies

2/3/2018 2.68$        $33,310.19

2/12/2018 228.53$        $33,081.66 749 Sams Club Grand Jury

2/12/2018 25.14$          $33,056.52 750 Ingles Grand Jury
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2/12/2018 309.37$        $32,747.15 751 Fresh Air BBQ Grand Jury

2/21/2018 275.68$        $32,471.47 752 Pro-Line Design Special Ops supplies

3/3/2018 2.57$        $32,474.04

3/6/2018 169.27$        $32,304.77 753 Pat Patterson reimbursement for gun

4/3/2018 2.96$        $32,307.73

4/9/2018 500.00$        $31,807.73 754 Amantae Sands CI

4/12/2018 21.90$          $31,785.83 755 Ingles 911 meal

4/12/2018 107.54$        $31,678.29 756 Fresh Air BBQ 911 meal

5/3/2018 2.64$        $31,680.93

5/23/2018 50.00$          $31,630.93 757 Marisa Holder CHAMPS (Piedmont)

5/23/2018 50.00$          $31,580.93 758 Alayna Stewart CHAMPS (W.P)

5/24/2018 189.00$        $31,391.93 759 Auto Tint Solutions vehicle window tint

5/24/2018 702.11$        $30,689.82 760 Title Bucks Bart Rays vehicle seizure

6/3/2018 2.71$        $30,692.53

6/5/2018 100.00$        $30,792.53 buy money redeposited 

Total -$           34.02$      7,506.00$     8,609.39$     $29,723.15


